Days

STEP

Approved:
Effective:

March 18, 2024

July 1, 2024

Principal Salary Schedule

210

Elementary

$90,000
$92,250
$94,500
$96,750
$99,000
$101,250
$103,500
$105,750
$108,000

$110,610

210

High School

$95,000
$97,375
$99,750
$102,125
$104,500
$106,875
$109,250
$111,625
$114,000

$116,375



