Principal Salary Schedule

Days	210	210
STEP	Elementary	High School
0	\$90,000	\$95,000
1	\$92,250	\$97,375
2	\$94,500	\$99,750
3	\$96,750	\$102,125
4	\$99,000	\$104,500
5	\$101,250	\$106,875
6	\$103,500	\$109,250
7	\$105,750	\$111,625
8	\$108,000	\$114,000
9	\$110,610	\$116,375

Approved: March 18, 2024 Effective: July 1, 2024